

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
NC 48 FROM GASTON NCL TO ROANOKE RIVER BRIDGE

			ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC. AHOSKIE, NC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY TARBORO, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		31300.00	35000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230 BORROW EXCAVATION	50 CY	28.00	1400.00	2500.00
0003	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	45 TON	26.00	1170.00	1800.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	2.44 SMI	3750.00	9150.00	4880.00
0005	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	19,800 SY	1.20	23760.00	37620.00
0006	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (2" TO 5")	17,000 SY	1.80	30600.00	40800.00
0007	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,065 TON	32.00	34080.00	41535.00
0008	1523000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	3,178 TON	32.00	101696.00	123942.00
0009	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	251 TON	670.00	168170.00	159385.00
0010	1693000000-E	654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	400 TON	88.00	35200.00	62000.00
0011	2549000000-E	846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	190 LF	28.50	5415.00	7600.00
0012	2655000000-E	852 5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	170 SY	60.00	10200.00	9520.00
0013	2830000000-N	858 ADJ MANHOLES	5 EA	500.00	2500.00	1125.00
0014	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	7 EA	350.00	2450.00	1400.00
0015	3030000000-E	862 STL BM GUARDRAIL	6,400 LF	14.50	92800.00	92800.00
0016	3270000000-N	SP GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	4 EA	1650.00	6600.00	6600.00
0017	3360000000-E	863 REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	6,400 LF	0.90	5760.00	5760.00
0018	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		9400.00	5000.00
0019	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	14,500 LF	0.68	9860.00	6960.00
0020	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	23,290 LF	0.78	18166.20	13508.20
0021	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	75 LF	5.00	375.00	150.00
0022	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	170 LF	12.00	2040.00	1360.00
0023	4721000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	14 EA	100.00	1400.00	1400.00
0024	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	29 EA	70.00	2030.00	2900.00
0025	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	37,790 LF	0.14	5290.60	5290.60
0026	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	210 EA	9.20	1932.00	1470.00
0027	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	6,450 LF	4.00	25800.00	15157.50
0028	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	108 SY	5.50	594.00	540.00
0029	6071012000-E	SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	220 LF	13.00	2860.00	2090.00
0030	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	8 LB	18.00	144.00	400.00
0031	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	2 ACR	2750.00	5500.00	5500.00
0032	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,500 LF	6.88	10320.00	9570.00
0033	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	250 LF	1.97	492.50	392.50
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	658455.30	705955.80
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	658455.30	705955.80

AUG 28, 2014 10:26 AM

NORTHAMPTON

TIP NO

1CR.10661.28

2:00PM 2 / 2 004

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

AUG 27 2014 DA00202

RESURFACING

1.730 MI

NC 48 FROM GASTON NCL TO ROANOKE RIVER BRIDGE

BIDDERS IN ORDER

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

1
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

658455.30
705955.80